Full name of Local Advisor

Jane Ainslie

Molli Cleaver
Joy Gale
Louise Huggins

Lindsay Rule

Gabriel French
Ellie Greensmith

Karishma McKendrick

Shantanu Srivastava

Westende Junior School

LOCAL ADVISORY BOARD REGISTER OF INTERESTS DURING THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDING 2023-24

Name and Nature of Business

Institution/Charity/Educational Establishment

Kaleidoscopic UK
AMUKA Foundation
Wokingham Borough Council

None
Westende Junior School
None

Westende Junior School

None
None

Self-employed SEND consultant

/

(not working withing Wokingham Borough or

West Berkshire Council)

None

Nature of Interest

Trustee
Trustee
Councillor

Member of staff

Parent of 2 children
attending the school

SEND consultancy
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Relationship to and name of staff member or
local advisor in a Trust school

Date interest
began

2022

2019
25/11/2021

09/2016

Date interest
ceased

Date of
declaration

07/07/2023

05/07/2023
22/06/2023
07/07/2023
11/07/2023

19/11/2023
29/01/2024
15/03/2024

04/04/2024



