



Westende Junior School

LOCAL ADVISORY BOARD REGISTER OF INTERESTS DURING THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDING 2023-24

Full name of Local Advisor	Name and Nature of Business / Institution/Charity/Educational Establishment	Nature of Interest	Relationship to and name of staff member or local advisor in a Trust school	Date interest began	Date interest ceased	Date of declaration
Jane Ainslie	Kaleidoscopic UK AMUKA Foundation Wokingham Borough Council	Trustee Trustee Councillor	-	2022 2019 25/11/2021		07/07/2023
Molli Cleaver	None	-	-	-		05/07/2023
Joy Gale	Westende Junior School	Member of staff	-	09/2016		22/06/2023
Louise Huggins	None	-	-	-		07/07/2023
Lindsay Rule	Westende Junior School	Parent of 2 children attending the school	-			11/07/2023
Gabriel French	None	-	-	-		19/11/2023
Ellie Greensmith	None	-	-	-		29/01/2024
Karishma McKendrick	Self-employed SEND consultant (not working withing Wokingham Borough or West Berkshire Council)	SEND consultancy	-	-		15/03/2024
Shantanu Srivastava	None	-	-	-		04/04/2024